FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE GOLF CLUB

CHRISTINA MacLEOD TROPHY so-+)

MORNING TIMES

09.00

09.09

09.18

09.27

09.36

09.45

09.54

10.03

10.12

AFTERNOON TIMES

13.30

13.38

ALL LATE ENTRIES MUST GO THROUGH THE PRO SHOP

STABLEFORD FORMAT

THURSDAY, 12™ JUNE 2025

ENTRIES - £3.00 |& LATE ENTRIES £6.00

PLAYER 1

PLAYER 2

0SEMag
% 2

Since 1793

PLAYER 3

ROSEMARY FIONA
STALLARD CLARK L/E
HAYLEY MAUREEN
LEWIS SMALL L/E
JEAN LESLIE ROSEY
MUNRO MacLEOD MONAGHAN
MARGO JOAN CATHRYN
PATIENCE REID FIELD
ELDA SUSAN JOAN
MORRISON BELFORD MURPHY
HILARY MAIRI MARGARET
RICHARDS ROSS MacKENZIE
MAGGIE EILEEN MARINA
WORMALD SHORT HUGGETT
MOIRA HELEN ANNE
MacRAE MORRISON MacKAY

PLAYER 1
MARY
GALLOWAY

PLAYER 2
SUSY
COOPER

PLAYER 3
FIONA
LACKIE

L/E

L/E

L/E

PLEASE PAY THE ENTRANCE FEE IN THE PRO SHOP PRIOR TO GOING OUT

THE PLAYER & MARKER ARE TO SIGN THE SCORECARD — CARDS IN BOX IN BAR

SIGN IN VIA THE TOUCH SCREEN PRIOR TO YOUR ROUND

ALL SCORES MUST BE PUT IN VIA THE TOUCH SCREEN FOLLOWING YOUR ROUND




