FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE GOLF CLUB

CHRISTINA MacLEOD TROPHY (60+)



STABLEFORD FORMAT THURSDAY, 12TH JUNE 2025



ENTRIES - £3.00 & LATE ENTRIES £6.00

MORNING TIMES	PLAYER 1	PLAYER 2	PLAYER 3
	ROSEMARY	FIONA	
09.00	STALLARD	CLARK	L/E
	HAYLEY	MAUREEN	
09.09	LEWIS	SMALL	L/E
	JEAN	LESLIE	ROSEY
09.18	MUNRO	MacLEOD	MONAGHAN
	MARGO	JOAN	CATHRYN
09.27	PATIENCE	REID	FIELD
	ELDA	SUSAN	JOAN
09.36	MORRISON	BELFORD	MURPHY
	HILARY	MAIRI	MARGARET
09.45	RICHARDS	ROSS	MacKENZIE
	MAGGIE	EILEEN	MARINA
09.54	WORMALD	SHORT	HUGGETT
	MOIRA	HELEN	ANNE
10.03	MacRAE	MORRISON	MacKAY
10.12	L/E	L/E	L/E
AFTERNOON TIMES	PLAYER 1	PLAYER 2	PLAYER 3
	MARY	SUSY	FIONA
13.30	GALLOWAY	COOPER	LACKIE
13.38	L/E	L/E	L/E

ALL LATE ENTRIES MUST GO THROUGH THE PRO SHOP

PLEASE PAY THE ENTRANCE FEE IN THE PRO SHOP PRIOR TO GOING OUT

SIGN IN VIA THE TOUCH SCREEN PRIOR TO YOUR ROUND

THE PLAYER & MARKER ARE TO SIGN THE SCORECARD – CARDS IN BOX IN BAR

ALL SCORES MUST BE PUT IN VIA THE TOUCH SCREEN FOLLOWING YOUR ROUND